
Chatham Hills Collegiate
The Club at Chatham Hills

Westfield, IN 
Chatham Hills Collegiate 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 15 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Purdue 282 287 277 846

3 Cole Bradley (3) 66 72 68 206

T6 Timmy Hildebrand (1) 74 69 70 213

T22 Jarle Volden (2) 75 71 71 217

T25 Joe Weiler (4) 71 79 68 218

T52 Andrew Lewis (5) 71 75 83 229

2 Northwestern 280 280 288 848

T1 David Nyfjall (2) 65 68 72 205

T6 Eric McIntosh (4) 74 70 69 213

T12 Everton Hawkins (3) 70 71 73 214

T22 Ryan Lumsden (1) 72 71 74 217

T37 Lucas Becht (5) 73 72 78 223

3 Marquette 274 284 291 849

5 Oliver Farrell (2) 68 69 75 212

T6 Tyler Leach (3) 69 73 71 213

T12 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 69 70 75 214

T12 Matt Murlick (4) 70 73 71 214

T12 Matthew Bachmann (5) 68 72 74 214

4 Indiana 282 281 289 852

4 Ethan Shepherd (3) 74 66 70 210

T6 Jake Brown (1) 71 70 72 213

T18 Harry Reynolds (5) 71 72 72 215

T25 Brock Ochsenreiter (2) 70 73 75 218

T33 Mitch Davis (4) 70 74 76 220

5 Eastern Michigan 283 292 292 867

T6 Beau Breault (2) 72 73 68 213

T20 Ty Celone (1) 70 73 73 216

T25 Cougar Collins (4) 68 74 76 218

T33 Zach Sudinsky (3) 73 72 75 220

T64 Tyler Rayman (5) 79 79 79 237

6 Ball State 292 284 292 868

T18 Keegan Bronnenberg (1) 72 71 72 215

T30 Timothy Wiseman (2) 71 77 71 219

T30 Yianni Kostouros (5) 76 70 73 219

T33 Jack Cunningham (3) 75 69 76 220

T48 Joey Ranieri (4) 74 74 80 228

7 Rutgers University 287 287 298 872

T6 Tony Jiang (2) 74 67 72 213

T22 Oliver Whatley (3) 72 70 75 217

T37 Shayler Dance (4) 68 76 79 223

T41 Christopher Gotterup (1) 75 74 75 224

T48 Putt Sridama (5) 73 79 76 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Miami University(OH) 291 288 299 878

T12 Charlie Nikitas (1) 70 72 72 214

T25 Brian Ohr (2) 74 72 72 218

43 Cam Solomon (3) 77 71 77 225

44 Jack Mortell (4) 71 74 81 226

T45 Jack Ebner (5) 76 73 78 227

9 Northern Illinois 290 289 301 880

T20 Paul Schlimm (5) 73 73 70 216

T25 Salvador Rocha (3) 72 73 73 218

T41 Thomas DeMarco (1) 72 71 81 224

T45 Michael Mattas (4) 74 72 81 227

T55 Jordan Less (2) 73 80 77 230

10 IUPUI 289 295 298 882

T1 Austin Crowder (1) 68 69 68 205

T37 Nick Bienz (2) 71 77 75 223

T45 Nathan Cunningham (4) 74 73 80 227

T57 Matthew Baxter (3) 76 80 75 231

T64 Jacob Bartley (5) 78 76 83 237

11 Xavier 297 297 309 903

36 Trey Rath (4) 77 72 72 221

T48 Michael Prebles (2) 73 75 80 228

T55 Nick Frey (1) 75 73 82 230

T59 Garrett Wood (3) 78 77 77 232

61 Martin Jaramillo (5) 72 81 80 233
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Jason Hong (Purdue) 73 67 74 214

T30 Evan Gaesser (Indiana ) 72 71 76 219

T37 Tommy Dunsire (Northern Illinois ) 77 70 76 223

T48 Harrison Murphy (Northwestern) 76 72 80 228

T52 Charlie Maleki (Marquette ) 75 77 77 229

T52 Thomas Lewis (Purdue) 74 78 77 229

T57 Evan Yakubov (Indiana ) 81 74 76 231

T59 CJ Jones (Ball State ) 77 77 78 232

62 Trevor Ranton (Indiana ) 73 81 80 234

63 Hunter Roberts (Xavier ) 77 77 81 235

66 Jack Katarincic (Miami University(OH)) 73 81 86 240
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1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  4  1   Purdue 282  287  277       846  -18 
2  2  2   Northwestern 280  280  288       848  -16 
1  1  3   Marquette  274  284  291       849  -15 

T3  3  4   Indiana  282  281  289       852  -12 
5  6  5   Eastern Michigan  283  292  292       867  +3 

10  7  6   Ball State  292  284  292       868  +4 
6  5  7   Rutgers University 287  287  298       872  +8 
9  T8  8   Miami University(OH) 291  288  299       878  +14 
8  T8  9   Northern Illinois  290  289  301       880  +16 
7  10  10   IUPUI 289  295  298       882  +18 

11  11  11   Xavier  297  297  309       903  +39 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Chatham Hills Collegiate
The Club at Chatham Hills

Westfield, IN 
Chatham Hills Collegiate 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Austin Crowder  IUPUI  68   69  68       205  -11   
1 T1   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  65   68  72       205  -11   
4 3   Cole Bradley  Purdue  66   72  68       206  -10   

T6 4   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  74   66  70       210  -6   
T2 5   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  68   69  75       212  -4   
T29 T6   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  72   73  68       213  -3   
T16 T6   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue  74   69  70       213  -3   
T9 T6   Tony Jiang  Rutgers University  74   67  72       213  -3   
T25 T6   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  74   70  69       213  -3   
T12 T6   Tyler Leach  Marquette  69   73  71       213  -3   
T9 T6   Jake Brown  Indiana  71   70  72       213  -3   
T12 T12   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  70   72  72       214  -2   
T16 T12   Matt Murlick  Marquette  70   73  71       214  -2   
T6 T12   Matthew Bachmann  Marquette  68   72  74       214  -2   
5 T12   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  69   70  75       214  -2   

T9 T12   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  70   71  73       214  -2   
T6 T12   Jason Hong *  Purdue  73   67  74       214  -2   
T16 T18   Keegan Bronnenberg  Ball State  72   71  72       215  -1   
T16 T18   Harry Reynolds  Indiana  71   72  72       215  -1   
T34 T20   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  73   73  70       216  E   
T16 T20   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  70   73  73       216  E   
T34 T22   Jarle Volden  Purdue  75   71  71       217  +1   
T12 T22   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  72   70  75       217  +1   
T16 T22   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  72   71  74       217  +1   
52 T25   Joe Weiler  Purdue  71   79  68       218  +2   

T34 T25   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  74   72  72       218  +2   
T29 T25   Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  72   73  73       218  +2   
T12 T25   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  68   74  76       218  +2   
T16 T25   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  70   73  75       218  +2   
T42 T30   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  71   77  71       219  +3   
T34 T30   Yianni Kostouros  Ball State  76   70  73       219  +3   
T16 T30   Evan Gaesser *  Indiana  72   71  76       219  +3   
T29 T33   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  73   72  75       220  +4   
T25 T33   Jack Cunningham  Ball State  75   69  76       220  +4   
T25 T33   Mitch Davis  Indiana  70   74  76       220  +4   
T49 36   Trey Rath  Xavier  77   72  72       221  +5   
T25 T37   Shayler Dance  Rutgers University  68   76  79       223  +7   
T29 T37   Lucas Becht  Northwestern  73   72  78       223  +7   
T42 T37   Nick Bienz  IUPUI  71   77  75       223  +7   
T40 T37   Tommy Dunsire *  Northern Illinois  77   70  76       223  +7   
T49 T41   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  75   74  75       224  +8   
T16 T41   Thomas DeMarco  Northern Illinois  72   71  81       224  +8   
T42 43   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  77   71  77       225  +9   
T29 44   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  71   74  81       226  +10   

T49 T45   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  76   73  78       227  +11 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Chatham Hills Collegiate
The Club at Chatham Hills

Westfield, IN 
Chatham Hills Collegiate 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T45   Michael Mattas  Northern Illinois  74   72  81       227  +11   
T40 T45   Nathan Cunningham  IUPUI  74   73  80       227  +11   
T42 T48   Joey Ranieri  Ball State  74   74  80       228  +12   
T53 T48   Putt Sridama  Rutgers University  73   79  76       228  +12   
T42 T48   Michael Prebles  Xavier  73   75  80       228  +12   
T42 T48   Harrison Murphy *  Northwestern  76   72  80       228  +12   
T34 T52   Andrew Lewis  Purdue  71   75  83       229  +13   
T53 T52   Thomas Lewis *  Purdue  74   78  77       229  +13   
T53 T52   Charlie Maleki *  Marquette  75   77  77       229  +13   
T56 T55   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  73   80  77       230  +14   
T42 T55   Nick Frey  Xavier  75   73  82       230  +14   
65 T57   Matthew Baxter  IUPUI  76   80  75       231  +15   

T63 T57   Evan Yakubov *  Indiana  81   74  76       231  +15   
T63 T59   Garrett Wood  Xavier  78   77  77       232  +16   
T58 T59   CJ Jones *  Ball State  77   77  78       232  +16   
T56 61   Martin Jaramillo  Xavier  72   81  80       233  +17   
T58 62   Trevor Ranton *  Indiana  73   81  80       234  +18   
T58 63   Hunter Roberts *  Xavier  77   77  81       235  +19   
66 T64   Tyler Rayman  Eastern Michigan  79   79  79       237  +21   

T58 T64   Jacob Bartley  IUPUI  78   76  83       237  +21   
T58 66   Jack Katarincic *  Miami University(OH)  73   81  86       240  +24   
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Weiler Purdue 2.83 -2 
J. Hong Purdue 2.83 -2 
E. Shepherd Indiana 2.83 -2 
J. Brown Indiana 2.92 -1 
T. Jiang Rutgers 2.92 -1 
A. Crowder IUPUI 3.00 E 
N. Bienz IUPUI 3.00 E 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 3.00 E 
J. Volden Purdue 3.00 E 
B. Breault E Michigan 3.00 E 
E. McIntosh N'western 3.00 E 
M. Bachmann Marquette 3.00 E 
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 3.00 E 
C. Bradley Purdue 3.00 E 
D. Nyfjall N'western 3.00 E 
T. Rath Xavier 3.00 E 
J. Ranieri Ball State 3.00 E 
Y. Kostouros Ball State 3.08 +1 
L. Becht N'western 3.08 +1 
M. Davis Indiana 3.08 +1 
J. Katarincic Miami (OH) 3.08 +1 
Z. Sudinsky E Michigan 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Crowder IUPUI 3.83 -5 
O. Farrell Marquette 3.90 -3 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 3.93 -2 
C. Bradley Purdue 3.93 -2 
J. Weiler Purdue 3.93 -2 
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 3.93 -2 
M. Murlick Marquette 3.97 -1 
D. Nyfjall N'western 3.97 -1 
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 4.00 E 
J. Hong Purdue 4.00 E 
B. Breault E Michigan 4.03 +1 
E. Hawkins N'western 4.03 +1 
C. Collins E Michigan 4.03 +1 
J. Brown Indiana 4.03 +1 
T. Celone E Michigan 4.07 +2 
T. Leach Marquette 4.07 +2 
J. Volden Purdue 4.07 +2 
M. Bachmann Marquette 4.07 +2 
E. Gaesser Indiana 4.07 +2 
E. Shepherd Indiana 4.07 +2 
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 4.07 +2 
O. Whatley Rutgers 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Nyfjall N'western 4.17 -10 
H. Eichhorn Marquette 4.33 -8 
C. Bradley Purdue 4.33 -8 
E. McIntosh N'western 4.33 -8 
R. Lumsden N'western 4.42 -7 
T. Leach Marquette 4.42 -7 
H. Reynolds Indiana 4.42 -7 
Y. Kostouros Ball State 4.50 -6 
A. Crowder IUPUI 4.50 -6 
T. Jiang Rutgers 4.50 -6 
E. Shepherd Indiana 4.50 -6 
J. Mortell Miami (OH) 4.58 -5 
E. Gaesser Indiana 4.58 -5 
M. Murlick Marquette 4.58 -5 
P. Schlimm N Illinois 4.58 -5 
B. Ochsenreiter Indiana 4.58 -5 
T. Celone E Michigan 4.58 -5 
M. Davis Indiana 4.58 -5 
T. Dunsire N Illinois 4.67 -4 
L. Becht N'western 4.67 -4 
J. Ebner Miami (OH) 4.67 -4 
E. Hawkins N'western 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
E. Hawkins N'western 2
S. Dance Rutgers 2
M. Davis Indiana 1
H. Reynolds Indiana 1
D. Nyfjall N'western 1
T. Leach Marquette 1
Y. Kostouros Ball State 1
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 1
T. Wiseman Ball State 1
O. Farrell Marquette 1
R. Lumsden N'western 1
T. DeMarco N Illinois 1
J. Bartley IUPUI 1
E. Shepherd Indiana 1
J. Cunningham Ball State 1
Z. Sudinsky E Michigan 1
H. Eichhorn Marquette 1

Birdies 
D. Nyfjall N'western 17
A. Crowder IUPUI 16
T. Jiang Rutgers 16
C. Bradley Purdue 16
E. McIntosh N'western 15
B. Ochsenreiter Indiana 14
B. Breault E Michigan 14
J. Volden Purdue 14
O. Farrell Marquette 13
E. Shepherd Indiana 12
J. Weiler Purdue 12
T. Celone E Michigan 12
L. Becht N'western 12
Y. Kostouros Ball State 12
T. Rath Xavier 11
C. Collins E Michigan 11
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 11
H. Eichhorn Marquette 11
E. Hawkins N'western 11
J. Brown Indiana 11
H. Murphy N'western 10
T. Wiseman Ball State 10

Pars 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 43
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 43
M. Bachmann Marquette 40
O. Whatley Rutgers 39
M. Murlick Marquette 37
S. Rocha N Illinois 37
J. Brown Indiana 37
J. Hong Purdue 37
T. Leach Marquette 36
P. Sridama Rutgers 36
N. Cunningham IUPUI 35
M. Mattas N Illinois 35
S. Dance Rutgers 35
C. Gotterup Rutgers 35
E. Gaesser Indiana 35
T. Lewis Purdue 34
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 34
P. Schlimm N Illinois 34
C. Solomon Miami (OH) 34
C. Bradley Purdue 33
J. Weiler Purdue 33
A. Crowder IUPUI 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Chatham Hills Collegiate 72.80 66

2 Chatham Hills Collegiate 73.29 66

3 Chatham Hills Collegiate 75.33 66

 

Total Average Scores
Chatham Hills Collegiate 73.81 198

 

The Club at Chatham Hills: Chatham Hills Collegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     15 32 15 4   

2 3 155     2 46 15 2 1 

3 4 380     6 45 12 2 1 

4 4 386     20 36 8 2   

5 5 592     4 35 16 7 4 

6 4 431     5 40 18   3 

7 5 554   3 20 31 9 3   

8 3 226     1 37 22 6   

9 4 473     6 30 24 3 3 

10 4 397     12 40 7 6 1 

11 3 219     2 30 32 2   

12 4 438     9 38 14 3 2 

13 5 517   2 20 38 3 3   

14 3 165     8 49 8 1   

15 4 446     11 48 6 1   

16 4 463     5 37 23 1   

17 5 520   1 26 33 5 1   

18 4 448     5 36 21 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 5 592 +0.58 

9 4 473 +0.52 

11 3 219 +0.52 

8 3 226 +0.50 

18 4 448 +0.38 

6 4 431 +0.35 

2 3 155 +0.30 

16 4 463 +0.30 

12 4 438 +0.26 

3 4 380 +0.20 

10 4 397 +0.17 

1 4 405 +0.12 

14 3 165 +0.03 

15 4 446 -0.05 

4 4 386 -0.12 

7 5 554 -0.17 

13 5 517 -0.23 

17 5 520 -0.32 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 463 +0.48 

9 4 473 +0.42 

18 4 448 +0.41 

15 4 446 +0.39 

12 4 438 +0.24 

8 3 226 +0.20 

11 3 219 +0.18 

3 4 380 +0.08 

1 4 405 +0.06 

10 4 397 +0.03 

14 3 165 -0.02 

2 3 155 -0.06 

6 4 431 -0.09 

4 4 386 -0.14 

5 5 592 -0.14 

17 5 520 -0.21 

7 5 554 -0.27 

13 5 517 -0.77 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 463 +0.44 

15 4 446 +0.42 

9 4 473 +0.39 

18 4 448 +0.33 

8 3 226 +0.32 

12 4 438 +0.15 

11 3 219 +0.08 

14 3 165 +0.06 

1 4 405 +0.02 

3 4 380 +0.00 

7 5 554 +0.00 

17 5 520 +0.00 

6 4 431 -0.02 

2 3 155 -0.03 

5 5 592 -0.06 

10 4 397 -0.06 

4 4 386 -0.14 

13 5 517 -0.62 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 5 592 +0.58 

9 4 473 +0.52 

11 3 219 +0.52 

8 3 226 +0.50 

18 4 448 +0.38 

6 4 431 +0.35 

2 3 155 +0.30 

16 4 463 +0.30 

12 4 438 +0.26 

3 4 380 +0.20 

10 4 397 +0.17 

1 4 405 +0.12 

14 3 165 +0.03 

15 4 446 -0.05 

4 4 386 -0.12 

7 5 554 -0.17 

13 5 517 -0.23 

17 5 520 -0.32 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     38 117 35 8   

2 3 155     15 158 22 2 1 

3 4 380   1 26 133 32 4 2 

4 4 386     52 125 17 3 1 

5 5 592   1 46 104 29 11 7 

6 4 431     30 131 32 2 3 

7 5 554   7 57 102 23 8 1 

8 3 226     12 119 56 10 1 

9 4 473     16 99 68 10 5 

10 4 397     42 118 28 8 2 

11 3 219     11 128 56 3   

12 4 438     26 118 43 8 3 

13 5 517   7 110 69 8 3 1 

14 3 165     27 142 26 3   

15 4 446     15 125 52 5 1 

16 4 463     11 108 66 13   

17 5 520   3 62 109 15 9   

18 4 448     16 108 59 14 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16204&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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